
MALABAR CHRISTIAN COLLEGE CALICUT 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

SPORTS QUOTA UG RANKLIST- PROVISIONAL 

2021-2022 
 

COURSE – B.A ECONOMICS                          DATE OF INTERVIEW:                                    TIME: 

   SURE: 

 

SL NO  ONLINE ID  RANK NAME OF THE CANDIDATE  MOBILE NO: 
18 CAP21UG158356 1 UNNAIZE N P  8089595793 
108 CAP21UG134217 2 MOHAMMED HASHIL C K  7034617809 
 

CHANCE: 

38 CAP21UG146938 1 HARIPRIYA SURESH   9605865107 
180 CAP21UG223987 2 SOURAV P  9446036010 
81 CAP21UG130728 3 NANDANA K E  7994878311 
19 CAP21UG150028 4 AJITH C  9072870116 
01 CAP21UG167028 5 ALBIN SAMUEL  K 7356691691 
33 CAP21UG165711 6 SIBIL ISHAN K C  8943036836 
181 CAP21UG104162 7 ANJALI S PRADEEP  9048369539 
150 CAP21UG155328 8 ABHINAV K  8592877218 
39 CAP21UG127404 9 MIYA S  9846564898 
140 CAP21UG231020 10 AKHIN ABDULLA  8301894774 
41 CAP21UG134310 11 SWETHALAKSHMI M K  8281927947 
04 CAP21UG123835 12 VARSHA P  9745854860 
161 CAP21UG160751 13 HUSSAIN P P  9061186719 
114 CAP21UG118644 14 NAZRIN N 9447440800 
88 CAP21UG124776 15 ABHIRAM V  7736120108 
 

 

Note: The Sports quota rank list is provisional. Admission will be confirmed only after the 
verification of sports merit certificates by the higher authorities. 

 

 

 

DATE: 24-09-2021                                                                                                                         PRINCIPAL:  



MALABAR CHRISTIAN COLLEGE CALICUT 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

SPORTS QUOTA UG RANKLIST- PROVISIONAL 

2021-2022 
 

COURSE – B.A HISTORY                                DATE OF INTERVIEW:                                    TIME: 

SURE: 

 

SL NO  ONLINE ID  RANK NAME OF THE CANDIDATE  MOBILE NO: 
155 CAP21UG111379 1 MUHAMMED ASHMIN N V  8086600907 
66 CAP21UG202361 2 ABHINAND  SONU P K  9656405017 
  

CHANCE: 

81 CAP21UG130728 1 NANDANA K E  7994878311 
19 CAP21UG150028 2 AJITH C  9072870116 
01 CAP21UG167028 3 ALBIN SAMUEL K  7556691691 
33 CAP21UG165711 4 SIBIL ISAN K C  8943036836 
150 CAP21UG155328 5 ABHINAV K  8592877218 
160 CAP21UG116531 6 ANOONA M M 8089106703 
41 CAP21UG134310 7 SWETHALAKSHMI M K  8281927947 
5 CAP21UG119021 8 MUHAMMED DULHAR KT 7511116774 
105 CAP21UG112010 9 RUKHSANA P M 9995574162 
106 CAP21UG112348 10 SAFNA MT 8943394064 
15 CAP21UG119194 11 VIVEK P  9562626937 
113 CAP21UG143186 12 SREELAKSHMI  8281262877 
133 CAP21UG232694 13 NUSAIF  9995863551 
90 CAP21UG139963 14 DHANUSH K 9207365041 
131 CAP21UG127336 15 ABDUL HAKEEM SOOFI  9048382924 
154 CAP21UG187478 16 ANUSREE M  6235203867 
 

 

 

Note: The Sports quota rank list is provisional. Admission will be conformed only after the 
verification of sports merit certificates by the higher authorities. 

 

 

DATE: 24-09-2021                                                                                                                         PRINCIPAL  



MALABAR CHRISTIAN COLLEGE CALICUT 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

SPORTS QUOTA UG RANKLIST- PROVISIONAL 

2021-2022 
 

COURSE – B.A MALAYALAM                       DATE OF INTERVIEW:                                    TIME: 

   SURE: 

 

SL NO  ONLINE ID  RANK NAME OF THE CANDIDATE  MOBILE NO: 
130 CAP21UG126160 1 NANDANA P  9061437525 
09 CAP21UG163693 2 RASHIKA PARVEEN M K 8848216793 
 

CHANCE: 

81 CAP21UG130728 1 NANDANA K E  7994878311 
19 CAP21UG150028 2 AJITH C 9072878311 
167 CAP21UG117634 3 MUHAMMED SAVAD P  8590556596 
113 CAP21UG143186 4 SREELAKSHMI 8281262877 
146 CAP21UG186550 5 MOHAMMED FARIS  P  8594081692 
154 CAP21UG187478 6 ANUSREE M  6235203867 
56 CAP21UG115050 7 MUHAMMED JUBAIR P T  9746885127 
97 CAP21UG149945 8 ABHINAV V P  7034789880 
145 CAP21UG243832 9 SREYA K  9074026853 
112 CAP21UG157546 10 ASHIKA T K 7902848592 
102 CAP21UG109553 11 GOUTHAM S DEV  9539744534 
135 CAP21UG203050 12 MUHAMMED HAFIS K  8606008574 
68 CAP21UG158154 13 KRISHNAPRIYA K K 8086695456 
124 CAP21UG143594 14 ABHINAV N  9995160438 
127 CAP21UG142385 15 NIYAZUDHEEN N P  6235431216 
 

 

 

Note: The Sports quota rank list is provisional. Admission will be confirmed only after the 
verification of sports merit certificates by the higher authorities. 

 

 

 

DATE: 24-09-2021                                                                                                                         PRINCIPAL:  



MALABAR CHRISTIAN COLLEGE CALICUT 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

SPORTS QUOTA UG RANKLIST- PROVISIONAL 

2021-2022 
COURSE – B.A ENGLISH                  DATE OF INTERVIEW:                                    TIME: 

SURE: 

 

SL NO  ONLINE ID  RANK NAME OF THE CANDIDATE  MOBILE NO: 
94 CAP21UG225562 1 KRISHNA S  73563246689 
95 CAP21UG226177 2 MANASI M S  9207273462 
 

CHANCE: 

47 CAP21UG159792 1 LIYA N S 9744849643 
01 CAP21UG167028 2 ALBIN SAMUEL K  7556691691 
147 CAP21UG244009 3 SNEHA K  7306839350 
04 CAP21UG123835 4 VARSHA P  9745854860 
143 CAP21UG197937 5 ABDURAHEEM K P  9207407488 
88 CAP21UG124776 6 ABHIRAM V  7736120108 
82 CAP21UG177385 7 AMARNATH SARAGO  7356836645 
151 CAP21UG137089 8 SHAHALA SHARIN P M  9061944673 
136 CAP21UG240593 9 ANAL JOHNSON  8157077396 
137 CAP21UG236346 10 NAVNEETH RAJ O P  6235744416 
103 CAP21UG147336 11 SWATHI P  9778026220 
72 CAP21UG231975 12 MUHAMMED IDREES N M 7994046488 
182 CAP21UG168526 13 ALOK T M  9745892840 
55 CAP21UG114741 14 MUHAMMED JASIL K K  7306648858 
96 CAP21UG219661 15 ASHIF  7356662881 
 

 

 

Note: The Sports quota rank list is provisional. Admission will be confirmed only after the 
verification of sports merit certificates by the higher authorities. 

 

 

 

DATE: 24-09-2021                                                                                                                         PRINCIPAL  

 



MALABAR CHRISTIAN COLLEGE CALICUT 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

SPORTS QUOTA UG RANKLIST- PROVISIONAL 

2021-2022 
 

COURSE – BSC CHEMISTRY                       DATE OF INTERVIEW:                                    TIME: 

SURE: 

 

SL NO  ONLINE ID  RANK NAME OF THE CANDIDATE  MOBILE NO: 
37 CAP21UG138373 1 THEERTHA K  7034943831 
57 CAP21UG191573 2 SATHWIK M P  9633757819 
 

CHANCE: 

141 CAP21UG121519 1 AMAYA S R  8606408146 
29 CAP21UG175678 2 APARNNA KRISHNAN R S  7034804978 
22 CAP21UG124473 3 DEVANANDA V  8547647624 
153 CAP21UG160182 4 RAMEESA E  7306791916 
35 CAP21UG203874 5 AKASH ASHOK KUMAR K  9072272098 
142 CAP21UG104860 6 ABHINA M P  7736808597 
27 CAP21UG152981 7 RIYA FATHIMA YOOSAF  9495670547 
170 CAP21UG165057 8 THAMANNA K K  9961095641 
62 CAP21UG108908 9 VENKIDESH KIRAN N M 9747178293 
16 CAP21UG197849 10 ADARSH K  9400930057 
36 CAP21UG127909 11 ABNUPRIYA B V  6238270677 
169 CAP21UG179628 12 MUFEEDA MARIYAM  9592094753 
132 CAP21UG234195 13 LIYA K P  8086319750 
162 CAP21UG218226 14 DEVANANDHA  8848193197 
145 CAP21UG243832 15 SREYA K  9074026853 
 

 

 

Note: The Sports quota rank list is provisional. Admission will be confirmed only after the 
verification of sports merit certificates by the higher authorities. 

 

 

DATE: 24-09-2021                                                                                                                         PRINCIPAL  



MALABAR CHRISTIAN COLLEGE CALICUT 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

SPORTS QUOTA UG RANKLIST- PROVISIONAL 

2021-2022 
 

COURSE – B.Sc. MATHEMATICS                      DATE OF INTERVIEW:                                    TIME: 

SURE: 

 

SL NO  ONLINE ID  RANK NAME OF THE CANDIDATE  MOBILE NO: 
22 CAP21UG124473 1 DEVANANDA V  8547647624 
35 CAP21UG203874 2 AKASH ASHOK KUMAR  9072272098 
 

CHANCE: 

122 CAP21UG219192 1 ADITHYAN SATHYAN  9895595118 
14 CAP21UG149963 2 POOJA MANOJ  9645252081 
02 CAP21UG107971 3 AMNA K  9995345632 
145 CAP21UG243832 4 SREYA K  9074026853 
83 CAP21UG131924 5 PRANAV RAJ K  7994287575 
84 CAP21UG125335 6 ADARSH A S  7736176160 
120 CAP21UG210694 7 MUHAMMED NAFI  9846555522 
08 CAP21UG150687 8 DEVIKA P  9047197660 
75 CAP21UG192561 9 ANANDHU KRISHNA T  9995570098 
 

 

 

Note: The Sports quota rank list is provisional. Admission will be confirmed only after the 
verification of sports merit certificates by the higher authorities. 

 

 

 

DATE: 24-09-2021                                                                                                                         PRINCIPAL  



MALABAR CHRISTIAN COLLEGE CALICUT 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

SPORTS QUOTA UG RANKLIST PROVISIONAL 

2021-2022 
 

COURSE – BSC PHYSICS                       DATE OF INTERVIEW:                                    TIME: 

SURE: 

 

SL NO  ONLINE ID  RANK NAME OF THE CANDIDATE  MOBILE NO: 
91 CAP21UG160686 1 SHIRIN RUMAN P S 98951390920 
29 CAP21UG175678 2 APARNA KRISHNAN R S  7034804978 
 

CHANCE: 

22 CAP21UG124473 1 DEVANANDA V  8547647624 
153 CAP21UG160182 2 RAMEESA E  7306791916 
35 CAP21UG203874 3 AKASH ASHOK KUMAR K  9072272098 
62 CAP21UG108908 4 VENKIDESH KIRAN N M  9747178793 
16 CAP21UG197849 5 ADARSH K M 9400930057 
122 CAP21UG219192 6 ADITHYAN K SATHYAN  9895595118 
162 CAP21UG218226 7 DEVANANDHA  8848193197 
83 CAP21UG131924 8 PRANAV RAJ K  7994287575 
165 CAP21UG239135 9 SHAMSAD ASHRAF M T  7902523527 
08 CAP21UG150687 10 DEVIKA P  9074197660 
65 CAP21UG218623 11 ABHISHEK V S  9846620460 
 

 

Note: The Sports quota rank list is provisional. Admission will be confirmed only after the 
verification of sports merit certificates by the higher authorities. 

 

 

 

DATE: 24-09-2021                                                                                                                         PRINCIPAL  



MALABAR CHRISTIAN COLLEGE CALICUT 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

SPORTS QUOTA UG RANKLIST PROVISIONAL 

2021-2022 
 

COURSE – BSC ZOOLOGY                      DATE OF INTERVIEW:                                    TIME: 

SURE: 

 

SL NO  ONLINE ID  RANK NAME OF THE CANDIDATE  MOBILE NO: 
80 CAP21UG209403 1 MALAVIKA K  8304013884 
37 CAP21UG138373 2 THEERTHA K  7034943831 
 

CHANCE: 

38 CAP21UG146938 1 HARIPRIYA SURESH  9605865107 
86 CAP21UG137776 2 SHIVANI P K  8089886160 
183 CAP21UG141078 3 NANDANA C  9645067704 
47 CAP21UG159792 4 LIYA N S  9744849643 
141 CAP21UG121519 5 AMAYA S R  8606408146 
29 CAP21UG155678 6 APARNNA KRISHNAN R S   7034804978 
22 CAP21UG124473 7 DEVANANDA V  8547647624 
160 CAP21UG116531 8 ANOONA M M  8089106703 
153 CAP21UG160180 9 RAMEESA E  7306791916 
184 CAP21UG179005 10 HAFEEFA SHERIN C P  9400917207 
140 CAP21UG104860 11 ABHINA N P  7736808597 
27 CAP21UG152981 12 RIYAN FATHIMA YOUSAF  9495670547 
170 CAP21UG165057 13 THAMANNA K K  9961095641 
48 CAP21UG180449 14 YADHUPRIYA S  9074009465 
16 CAP21UG197849 15 ADARSH K 9400930057 
 

 

 

Note: The Sports quota rank list is provisional. Admission will be confirmed only after the 
verification of sports merit certificates by the higher authorities. 

 

 

 

DATE: 24-09-2021                                                                                                                         PRINCIPAL 



MALABAR CHRISTIAN COLLEGE CALICUT 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

SPORTS QUOTA UG RANKLIST- PROVISIONAL 

2021-2022 
 

COURSE – B.COM FINANCE                       DATE OF INTERVIEW:                                    TIME: 

SURE: 

 

SL NO  ONLINE ID  RANK NAME OF THE CANDIDATE  MOBILE NO: 
79 CAP21UG181782 1 SNEHA P C  8137069858 
110 CAP21UG136007 2 JASEEL A T  8848208671 
 

CHANCE: 

98 CAP21UG218717 1 MOHEMMAD RILWAN  7306610006 
94 CAP21UG225562 2 KRISHNA S  7356324669 
152 CAP21UG112517 3 MUHAMMED HANAN U M  7356280485 
108 CAP21UG134217 4 MOHAMMED HASHIL C K  7034617809 
95 CAP21UG226177 5 MANASI M S  9207273462 
31 CAP21UG179316 6 ABHAY KRISHNA M  9142315751 
32 CAP21UG146841 7 DIYA K T  8089400749 
39 CAP21UG127404 8 MIYA S  9846564898 
147 CAP21UG244009 9 SNEHA K  7306839350 
20 CAP21UG156727 10 MOHAMMED NIDHAN D V  9074380324 
4 CAP21UG123835 11 VARSHA P  9745854860 
92 CAP21UG140358 12 ADHEENA S  9995889347 
34 CAP21UG204735 13 ARSHIN V  8086052577 
54 CAP21UG197937 14 ABDURAHEEM K P  9207407488 
161 CAP21UG160751 15 HUSSAIN P P 9061186119 
 

 

 

Note: The Sports quota rank list is provisional. Admission will be confirmed only after the 
verification of sports merit certificates by the higher authorities. 

 

 

 

DATE: 24-09-2021                                                                                                                         PRINCIPAL  



MALABAR CHRISTIAN COLLEGE CALICUT 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

SPORTS QUOTA UG RANKLIST- PROVISIONAL 

2021-2022 
 

COURSE – B.COM C A- SF                        DATE OF INTERVIEW:                                    TIME: 

SURE: 

 

SL NO  ONLINE ID  RANK NAME OF THE CANDIDATE  MOBILE NO: 
98 CAP21UG218717 1 MOHAMMED RILWAN  730660006 
32 CAP21UG146841 2 DIYA K T  8089400749 
 

CHANCE: 

20 CAP21UG156727 1 MOHAMMED NIDHAN D V  9074380324 
70 CAP21UG131083 2 FAIZAL K  8846401172 
87 CAP21UG101389 3 SIRAJ S  8086808821 
82 CAP21UG177385 4 AMARNATH SARAGO  7356836645 
21 CAP21UG111732 5 AHAMMED KHAISE  A P  9947881100 
121 CAP21UG219927 6 FASAL ULREHMAN  7510694469 
182 CAP21UG168526 7  ALOK T M  9745892840 
56 CAP21UG115050 8 MUHAMMED JUBAIR P T  9746885127 
138 CAP21UG219144 9 MUHAMMED ASHFAQ  9947815634 
55 CAP21UG114741 10 MUHAMMED JASIL K K  7306648858 
73 CAP21UG198290 11 MUHAMMED RIDWAN M P  7356969996 
107 CAP21UG213341 12 SANJAY P  9847151017 
171 CAP21UG206132 13 ADITHYAN B  8157054625 
101 CAP21UG119108 14 NIHAL HAMEED  9072550515 
 

 

Note: The Sports quota rank list is provisional. Admission will be confirmed only after the 
verification of sports merit certificates by the higher authorities. 

 

 

 

DATE: 24-09-2021                                                                                                                         PRINCIPAL  

 

 



MALABAR CHRISTIAN COLLEGE CALICUT 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

SPORTS QUOTA UG RANKLIST- PROVISIONAL 

2021-2022 
 

COURSE – B.B.A                     DATE OF INTERVIEW:                                    TIME: 

SURE: 

 

SL NO  ONLINE ID  RANK NAME OF THE CANDIDATE  MOBILE NO: 
180 CAP21UG223987 1 SOURAV P  9446036010 
163 CAP21UG148245 2 MUHAMMED AMEEN K  8547801728 
 

CHANCE: 

92 CAP21UG140358 1 ADHEENA S ` 9995889347 
172 CAP21UG179259 2 HAROON RASHEED  8606575763 
047 CAP21UG131083 3 FAIZAL K  98464011727 
82 CAP21UG177385 4 AMARNATH SARAGO  7356836645 
129 CAP21UG150211 5 AKARSH K  8086399855 
21 CAP21UG111732 6 AHAMMED KHAISE A P  9947881100 
72 CAP21UG231935 7 MUHAMMED IDREES N M  7994046488 
56 CAP21UG115050 8 MUHAMMED JUBAIR P T  9746885127 
177 CAP21UG240102 9 SHARAFATH JINAN T K  7592864776 
55 CAP21UG114741 10 MUHAMMED JASIL K K 7306648858 
97 CAP21UG149945 11 ABHINAV V P  7034789880 
61 CAP21UG169162 12 MOHAMMED RISHAL ISMAIL  9207042517 
174 CAP21UG147664 13 NABEEL K R  7907506866 
73 CAP21UG198290 

 
14 MUHAMMED RIDWAN M P  7356969996 

10 CAP21UG122051 15 INDRAJEETH  E 8138888480 
 

 

Note: The Sports quota rank list is provisional. Admission will be confirmed only after the 
verification of sports merit certificates by the higher authorities. 

 

 

 

DATE: 24-09-2021                                                                                                                         PRINCIPAL  
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